CONTROL ROOM KEY NOTE ONLY ST FIBER OPTIONS LISTED BELOW. LC AND SC ALSO AVAILABLE

Starting from the CCU which has SMPTE plug:

A: HF-FUWPUW-S-0006 free patch cable plug to socket, length in feet

B: HF-FMWPUW-R-0006 Panel mount plug to free socket, length in feet

Patch panel options:

C: HF-EDWBP3ST-12IN SMPTE panel mount socket to ST fiber and female MOLEX, length in Inches D: HF-PBWST8-BO-250 SMPTE panel mount socket to ST fiber and male MOLEX, length in feet

HYMOD options:

E: HYMOD-1R06 SMPTE socket to ST fiber and female MOLEX 1RU

F: HYMOD-1R17 45 degree SMPTE socket to ST fiber and female MOLEX 1RU

G: HYMOD-2R06 SMPTE socket to ST fiber and female MOLEX 2RU

H: HYMOD-2R17 45 degree SMPTE socket to ST fiber and female MOLEX 2RU

RECOMMENDED CONNECTION KEY NOTE ONLY ST FIBER OPTIONS LISTED BELOW. LC AND SC ALSO AVAILABLE

Duplex Single mode fiber:

- I: SMD9-ST-ST-100 ST patch cable, length in Meters
- J: SMXD9-ST-ST-100 Armored ST patch cable, length in Meters
- K: HF-TS02ST-0328 Tactical ST cable, length in feet

Power/Control:

L: HF-PS8PS8-328 power and control cable terminated in male MOLEX both ends length in feet

SMPTE cable:

M: HF-STBP8-0328 Riser rated SMPTE cable terminated with ST fiber and male MOLEX both ends, length in

N: HF-STBP8-X3-0350 3-in-1 Riser rated SMPTE cable terminated with ST fiber and male MOLEX both ends, length in feet

Power/Control ONLY

HF-PS8PS8-length (L)

Duplex Singlemode Fiber (I, J, K)

Three in One SMPTE "Stadium Cable" (N)

Single SMPTE cable

STUDIO KEY NOTE ONLY ST FIBER OPTIONS LISTED BELOW. LC AND SC ALSO AVAILABLE

Starting from the Camera which has SMPTE socket:

- O: HF-FUWPUW-M-0050 SMPTE patch cable plug to socket, length in feet
- V: HF-TRMSMPTE-0050 SMPTE patch cable plug to socket on a reel, length in feet

Patch panel options:

P: HF-FXWBP3ST-12IN SMPTE panel mount plug to ST fiber and female MOLEX, length in Inches

Q: HF-FMWST8-BO-250 SMPTE panel mount plug to ST fiber and male MOLEX, length in feet

HYMOD options:

- R: HYMOD-1R05 SMPTE plug to ST fiber and female MOLEX 1RU
- S: HYMOD-1R16 45 degree SMPTE plug to ST fiber and female MOLEX 1RU
- T: HYMOD-2R05 SMPTE plug to ST fiber and female MOLEX 2RU
- U: HYMOD-2R16 45 degree SMPTE plug to ST fiber and female MOLEX 2RU



